Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Boat

Cariad Bach
Bacchante VIIII
Grayling
Mayhem
Alexa
Moonstone
Rock 'n' Roll

Banshee

Squib Open 2023

Squib Open 2023

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class SailNo Club HelmName

132
84
23
754
444
96
845
65

N Whipp

H Worden

R Robinson

G Pritchard

M Hughes

M Blackburn
Sparrow & Garlic

N Harris

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

CrewName Rating R1

R2
30 40
1.0 (8.0)
20 1.0
40 (5.0)
6.0 20
70 60
50 3.0
(8.0) 7.0

R3
1.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

R5
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
(8.0)
20
6.0
7.0

Total
15.0
17.0
17.0
19.0
24.0
27.0
28.0
33.0

Nett
9.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
25.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

