

Squib Open 2023

Squib Open 2023

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Cariad Bach		132		N Whipp			3.0	4.0	1.0	(6.0)	1.0	15.0	9.0
2nd	Bacchante VIII		84		H Worden			1.0	(8.0)	4.0	1.0	3.0	17.0	9.0
3rd	Grayling		23		R Robinson			2.0	1.0	2.0	(8.0)	4.0	17.0	9.0
4th	Mayhem		754		G Pritchard			4.0	(5.0)	3.0	2.0	5.0	19.0	14.0
5th	Alexa		444		M Hughes			6.0	2.0	5.0	3.0	(8.0)	24.0	16.0
6th	Moonstone		96		M Blackburn			7.0	6.0	(8.0)	4.0	2.0	27.0	19.0
7th	Rock 'n' Roll		845		Sparrow & Garlic			5.0	3.0	(7.0)	7.0	6.0	28.0	21.0
8th	Banshee		65		N Harris			(8.0)	7.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	33.0	25.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com